FG3232 Filtre a CARBURANT
Fiche Descriptive
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Informations

Reference
Filtre &
Type
Description

Dimensions
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BYPASS: RETENTION:

FG3232
CARBURANT
GAZOLE Vissé

Séparateur Eau / Gazole
Micronage : 10 p

+ 1 Joint

142,00 mm
96,00 mm

90,00 mm
78,00 mm

1-14

STANDPIPE:
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